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10.
11.

12.

Position

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse IV

Dir, Nursing Services Snf/Rehab
Clinical Nurse IV

Asst Dir, Nursing Services-Snf & R

Minimum Data Set (Mds)
Coordinator

Clinical Instructor |

Infection Prevention & Ctrl Co
Clinical Nurse IV
Administrative & Project Asst

Minimum Data Set (Mds)
Coordinator

Minimum Data Set (Mds)
Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration
Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration

Fmt Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$272,780
$234,561
$220,510
$209,337
$175,988
$125,004

$110,240
$96,582
$88,648
$75,427
$61,515

$4,038



