	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$272,780
2.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$234,561
3.	Dir, Nursing Services Snf/Rehab		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$220,510
4.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$209,337
5.	Asst Dir, Nursing Services-Snf & R		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$175,988
6.	Minimum Data Set (Mds) Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$125,004
7.	Clinical Instructor I		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$110,240
8.	Infection Prevention & Ctrl Co		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$96,582
9.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$88,648
10.	Administrative & Project Asst		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$75,427
11.	Minimum Data Set (Mds) Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$61,515
12.	Minimum Data Set (Mds) Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Fmt Nursing Administration	\$4,038